RODEO
SANCTIONS
DATE

Dolph, AR
ARA
8/17/2019

BAREBACK RIDING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

2ND

3RD

RANCH BRONC RIDIN

G

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

Justin Henderson

70

$83.60

2ND

3RD

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

2ND

3RD

BULL RIDING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

TyLane Thomas

71

$83.60

2ND

3RD

CALF ROPING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

No Contest

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

BREAKAWAY

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

No Qualified Times

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

TEAM ROPING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

Dustin Murphy

9.3

$186.20

James House

9.3

$186.20




2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

50 + TEAM ROPING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

Tommy Ramd

6.2

$279.30

Cammie Breedlove

6.2

$279.30

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

BARREL RACING

Place

Contestant

Score/Time

Money Won

1ST

Sonia Jones

17.312

$93.10

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH




