RODEO SANCTIONS DATE Dolph, AR ARA 8/17/2019

BAREBACK RIDING			
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST			
2ND			
3RD			
RANCH BRONC RIDING	<del>i</del>		
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	Justin Henderson	70	\$83.60
2ND			
3RD			
SADDLE BRONC RIDIN	G		
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST			
2ND			
3RD			
BULL RIDING			
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	TyLane Thomas	71	\$83.60
2ND			
3RD			
CALF ROPING			
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	No Contest		
2ND			
3RD			
4TH			
5TH			
6TH			
[			
BREAKAWAY		- 1	
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	No Qualified Times		
2ND			
3RD			
4TH			
5TH			
6TH			
TEAM ROPING		Г	1
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	Dustin Murphy	9.3	\$186.20
	James House	9.3	\$186.20
	Jannes House	5.5	7100.20

2ND		
3RD		
4TH		
5TH		
6TH		

50 + TEAM ROPING			
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	Tommy Ramd	6.2	\$279.30
	Cammie Breedlove	6.2	\$279.30
2ND			
3RD			
4TH			
5TH			
6ТН			

BARREL RACING			
Place	Contestant	Score/Time	Money Won
1ST	Sonia Jones	17.312	\$93.10
2ND			
3RD			
4TH			
5TH			
6TH			